For product information:
1.800.621.1506
IHC LED
•	 Four lumen outputs provide up to 90,000 lumens.
•	 Choice of four optics (Very Narrow, Narrow,
Medium and Very Wide) for optimal light
distribution in a variety of applications.

1.800.621.1506
Product Ordering Guide | IHC LED
IHC_5 IHC_6 IHC_7 IHC_9
Input Power at 480 Vac 356 Watt 407 Watt 534 Watt 617 Watt
Voltage Range
BU 120-277 Vac, 50/60 Hz, 125-300 VDC
BH 277-480 Vac 50/60 Hz
Luminous Flux  (Efficacy)*
for  5000K Clear
Very Narrow 51,100 61,200 75,900 91,300
Narrow 50,800 60,900 75,600 90,600
Medium 50,900 61,000 75,500 90,900
Very Wide 45,850 55,400 68,800 82,900
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT) 3000K/4000K/5000K
Color Rendering Index (CRI) 80/80/70
Ambient Temperature (NEC/CEC)
–40 °C (–40 °F)
to +75 °C (+167 °F)
–40 °C (–40 °F)
to +70 °C (+158 °F)
–40 °C (–40 °F)
to +70 °C (+158 °F)
–40 °C (–40 °F)
to +65 °C (+149 °F)
Standard Materials
Housing: copperfree aluminum
Finish: baked gray epoxy powder coat finish
Lens: thermal shock- and impact-resistant clear polycarbonate
Lifetime >100,000 hours @ +40°C (+104°F) ambient temperature; >60,000 hours @ +65°C (+149°F) ambient temperature
Warranty 10 years standard
 All values typical +/-10%
IHC B 6 2 C P N BU G S D 5
Series:
IHC LED Series
Hub Size:
2 - 3/4 in. NPT
Threaded Entry
0 - M20 Metric
Adapter
Light Distribution
Pattern:
V - Very Narrow
N - Narrow
M - Medium
W - Very Wide
(Non-optic)
Surge Protection
Options:
Blank - 8 kV
Standard
1 - 10kV
2 - 20kV
Mounting:
N - No Mount
C - Cable
B - Bracket
Color Temperature
(CCT):
C - 5000K
N - 4000K
W - 3000K
Voltage:
BU - 120-277 Vac
50/60 Hz,
125-300 Vdc
BH - 277-480 Vac
50/60 Hz
Pre-Wired Options:
Blank - No Pre-Wired
Options
P - 10 Ft. Cord; Power
D - 10 Ft. Cord; Power